)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 27, 2024, 08:09:56 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0205 (Rat #0221, Act #0146 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Corrections and Penology

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-650, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the duties of local child protective
agencies, so as to require the agency to provide, direct, or coordinate the appropriate and timely delivery of services to
children born of incarcerated mothers where no provision has been made for placement of the child outside of the prison
setting and provide that referral of these cases to the appropriate local child protective services agency is the responsibility of
the agency or institution with custody of the mother.-amended title

02/05/85
02/07/85
02/12/85
02/12/85
02/12/85
05/14/85

05/21/85
05/21/85
05/22/85
05/22/85
06/04/85
06/06/85
06/07/85
06/07/85
06/07/85
06/19/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-333

Read second time SJ-373

Read third time and sent to House SJ-391

Introduced and read first time HJ-660

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-661
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-3138

Amended HJ-3320

Read second time HJ-3320

Read third time HJ-3371

Returned HJ-3371

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2762

Ratified R 221

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/85

Act No. 146

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



