South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 08:09:56 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0205 (Rat #0221, Act #0146 of 1985) General Bill, By Senate Corrections and Penology

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-650, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the duties of local child protective agencies, so as to require the agency to provide, direct, or coordinate the appropriate and timely delivery of services to children born of incarcerated mothers where no provision has been made for placement of the child outside of the prison setting and provide that referral of these cases to the appropriate local child protective services agency is the responsibility of the agency or institution with custody of the mother.-amended title

		·
02/05/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-333
02/07/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-373
02/12/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-391
02/12/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-660
02/12/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-661
05/14/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-3138
05/21/85	House	Amended HJ-3320
05/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-3320
05/22/85	House	Read third time HJ-3371
05/22/85	House	Returned HJ-3371
06/04/85	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2762
06/06/85		Ratified R 221
06/07/85		Signed By Governor
06/07/85		Effective date 06/07/85
06/07/85		Act No. 146
06/19/85		Copies available